RAIN PRO ZONE VALVE
DETAIL DIRECTORY

RAIN PRO CONTROL VALVE
310 SERIES

CONTROL VALVE NO
ACCESSORIES

CONTROL VALVE WITH
UNION SCH80 PVC

CONTROL VALVE WITH
PLASTIC RAIN PRO BALL
VALVE

CONTROL VALVE WITH PLASTIC
RAIN PRO BALL VALVE AND
UNION, SCH80 PVC

310-055 SERIES VALVE

328406.50-001

328406.50-002

328406.50-003

328406.50-004

310-050 SERIES VALVE

328406.50-010

328406.50-011

328406.50-012

328406.50-013
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500 SERIES VALVE

CONTROL VALVE

CONTROL VALVE WITH
UNION SCH80 PVC

CONTROL VALVE
WITH BRASS UNION

CONTROL VALVE WITH PLASTIC
RAIN PRO BALL VALVE

CONTROL VALVE WITH PLASTIC
RAIN PRO BALL VALVE AND
UNION, SCH80 PVC

CONTROL VALVE WITH PLASTIC
RAIN PRO BALL VALVE AND BRASS

UNION

CONTROL VALVE WITH BRASS

BALL VALVE

CONTROL VALVE WITH BALL
VALVE BRASS AND UNION, SCH80

PVC

CONTROL VALVE WITH BALL
VALVE BRASS AND BRASS UNION

CONTROL VALVE WITH PLASTIC
TRUE UNION BALL VALVE

CONTROL VALVE WITH TRUE
UNION BALL VALVE AND UNION

SCH80 PVC

CONTROL VALVE WITH TRUE
UNION BALL VALVE AND UNION

BRASS

CONTROL VALVE WITH ANGLE
VALVE BRASS

CONTROL VALVE WITH ANGLE
VALVE BRASS AND UNION SCH80

PVC

CONTROL VALVE WITH ANGLE
VALVE AND UNION BRASS

500 SERIES VALVE NO
ACCESSORIES

328406.50-001

328406.50-021

328406.50-022

328406.50-023

328406.50-024

328406.50-025

328406.50-026

328406.50-027

328406.50-028

328406.50-029

328406.50-030

328406.50-031

328406.50-032

328406.50-033

328406.50-034

500 SERIES VALVE WITH THE
PRS FEATURE

328406.50-040

328406.50-041

328406.50-042

328406.50-043

328406.50-044

328406.50-045

328406.50-046

328406.50-047

328406.50-048

328406.50-049

328406.50-050

328406.50-051

328406.50-052

328406.50-053

328406.50-053

500 SERIES VALVE WITH THE
PRS AND N.P. FEATURE

328406.50-060

328406.50-061

328406.50-062

328406.50-063

328406.50-064

328406.50-065

328406.50-066

328406.50-067

328406.50-068

328406.50-069

328406.50-070

328406.50-071

328406.50-072

328406.50-073

328406.50-074

500 SERIES VALVE N WITH
THE N.P. PURPLE BONNET

328406.50-080

328406.50-081

328406.50-082

328406.50-083

328406.50-084

328406.50-085

328406.50-086

328406.50-087

328406.50-088

328406.50-089

328406.50-090

328406.50-091

328406.50-092

328406.50-093

328406.50-094
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