RAIN PRO ZONE VALVE DETAIL DIRECTORY



© COPYRIGHT 2014 BY SPRINKLER CONSULTANT - THE PICTORIAL AND GRAPHIC EXPRESSIONS OF THE RAIN PRO IRRIGATION ZONE VALVE INCLUDED IN THE ASSEMBLY ALONG WITH ALL OTHER COMPONENTS DISPLAYED IN THESE DETAILS ARE COPYRIGHTED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE UNITED STATES. PERMISSION IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED BY SPRINKLER CONSULTANT FOR USE OF THESE IRRIGATION DETAILS EXCLUSIVE TO IRRIGATION CONSULTANTS WHO DESIGN IRRIGATION SPRINKLER SYSTEMS COMMERCIALLY. THESE DETAILS ARE NOT FOR RESALE AND MAY NOT BE DUPLICATED, REPRODUCED, MODIFIED OR REVISED IN ANY WAY, TO INCLUDE BUT NOT LIMITED TO, DELETING THE RAIN PRO ZONE VALVE FROM THE DETAIL OR BY SUBSTITUTING OR REPLACING THE RAIN PRO ZONE VALVE WITH OTHER MANUFACTURER'S ZONE VALVE OR BY SUBSTITUTING ANY COMPONENT IN THE ASSEMBLY SHOWN. THESE DETAILS ARE NOT FOR RESALE AND SHALL NOT BE USED COMMERCIALLY FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE THAN TO GRAPHICALLY SHOW HOW TO INSTALL THE RAIN PRO ZONE VALVE IN COMBINATION WITH THE COMPONENTS SELECTED BY THE IRRIGATION CONSULTANT WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN CONSENT OF SPRINKLER CONSULTANT. THE DETAIL COMPONENT LAYOUT AND FORMAT OF THESE DETAILS SHALL REMAIN IN

PERPETUITY THE EXCLUSIVE PROPRIETARY PROPERTY OF SPRINKLER CONSULTANT.

	RO CONTROL VALVE 310 SERIES	CONTROL VALVE NO ACCESSORIES	CONTROL VALVE WITH UNION SCH80 PVC	CONTROL VALVE WITH PLASTIC RAIN PRO BALL VALVE	CONTROL VALVE WITH PLASTIC RAIN PRO BALL VALVE AND UNION, SCH80 PVC		
310-0	55 SERIES VALVE	328406.50-001	328406.50-002	328406.50-003	328406.50-004		
310-0	50 SERIES VALVE	328406.50-010	328406.50-011	328406.50-012	328406.50-013		

500 SERIES VALVE	CONTROL VALVE	CONTROL VALVE WITH UNION SCH80 PVC	CONTROL VALVE WITH BRASS UNION	CONTROL VALVE WITH PLASTIC RAIN PRO BALL VALVE		CONTROL VALVE WITH PLASTIC RAIN PRO BALL VALVE AND BRASS UNION	CONTROL VALVE WITH BRASS BALL VALVE	CONTROL VALVE WITH BALL VALVE BRASS AND UNION, SCH80 PVC	CONTROL VALVE WITH BALL VALVE BRASS AND BRASS UNION	CONTROL VALVE WITH PLASTIC TRUE UNION BALL VALVE	CONTROL VALVE WITH TRUE UNION BALL VALVE AND UNION SCH80 PVC	CONTROL VALVE WITH TRUE UNION BALL VALVE AND UNION BRASS	CONTROL VALVE WITH ANGLE VALVE BRASS	CONTROL VALVE WITH ANGLE VALVE BRASS AND UNION SCH80 PVC	CONTROL VALVE WITH ANGLE VALVE AND UNION BRASS
500 SERIES VALVE NO ACCESSORIES	328406.50-001	328406.50-021	328406.50-022	328406.50-023	328406.50-024	328406.50-025	328406.50-026	328406.50-027	328406.50-028	328406.50-029	328406.50-030	328406.50-031	328406.50-032	328406.50-033	328406.50-034
500 SERIES VALVE WITH THE PRS FEATURE	328406.50-040	328406.50-041	328406.50-042	328406.50-043	328406.50-044	328406.50-045	328406.50-046	328406.50-047	328406.50-048	328406.50-049	328406.50-050	328406.50-051	328406.50-052	328406.50-053	328406.50-053
500 SERIES VALVE WITH THE PRS AND N.P. FEATURE	328406.50-060	328406.50-061	328406.50-062	328406.50-063	328406.50-064	328406.50-065	328406.50-066	328406.50-067	328406.50-068	328406.50-069	328406.50-070	328406.50-071	328406.50-072	328406.50-073	328406.50-074
500 SERIES VALVE N WITH THE N.P. PURPLE BONNET	328406.50-080	328406.50-081	328406.50-082	328406.50-083	328406.50-084	328406.50-085	328406.50-086	328406.50-087	328406.50-088	328406.50-089	328406.50-090	328406.50-091	328406.50-092	328406.50-093	328406.50-094